Inter-Federation Nature Print Competition 2023

1D

87213
87214
87215
87216
87217
87218
87219
87220
87221
87222
87223
87224
87225
87226
87227
87232
87230
87231

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Surname
Nash
Steyn
Bradshaw
Kelman
Morement
Pigney
Nash
Frost
Osborn
Bradshaw
Andrews
Coote
Pigney
Morement
Holt
Sparham
Smith

Smith

Forename
Annie
Gillian
Colin
Sarah
David
Kevin
Annie
Graham
Dawn
Colin
Victoria
Bob
Kevin
David
Christine
June
Paul

Paul

18 images Submitted by Jim Bennett on 25-04-2023

Hons.

BPE4* EPSA DPAGB A
DPAGB BPE5* PPSA E

ARPS DPAGB

DPAGB ARPS

LRPS CPAGB BPE4
FRPS EFIAP/b DPAGB
DPAGB BPE5* PPSA E
DPAGB BPE4* LRPS A
DPAGB

DPAGB ARPS

DPAGB
BPE4 AWPF LSINWP

BPE4 AWPF LSINWP

Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

Nature Print Section

Club/Society
Southgate PS (EAF)

Title
Danger At The Waterhole
Photographic Imaging Co-operative (EAFBuzzard Fight
Photographic Imaging Co-operative (EAFICuckoo And Sedge Warbler Skirmish
Cambridge CC (EAF) Red Deer In The Forest
Ware and District PS (EAF) Timid Fallow Deer
Brown Hares In Snowfall
Elephant Calf Chasing Birds

Bar Tailed Godwit Probing For Food

Ely PC (EAF)

Southgate PS (EAF)

Wayland and District PC (EAF)
Wayland and District PC (EAF) Gentoo Penguin Rockets Ashore
Photographic Imaging Co-operative (EAFGrey Heron In Mist Eating Fish
Photographic Imaging Co-operative (EAFWild European Black Bellied Hamster
Cambridge CC (EAF) Herd Of Bison
Ely PC (EAF) Little Owl Running
Ware and District PS (EAF) Starling Argument
Ware and District PS (EAF) Bonnet Mushrooms
Welwyn Garden City PC (EAF) Lilac Breasted Roller
Beyond Group (EAF) Incomming Marsh Harrier

Beyond Group (EAF) Sparrowhawk On A Pigeon

M N|W|Sc F|D E

15
15
15
14
15
14
12
13
12
15
15
13
12
12
12
12
15
14

d
g

O

O

EAF - The East Anglian Federation of Photographic Societies

Award R

2. Judge 2 Choice RP

4. Certificate

4. Certificate

Key: Mono(M), Nature(N), Wild(W) ,Score(Sc), Forwarded(F), Disqualified(D), Exhibited(E), Returned(R)

Page 1/1



