

Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

Inter-Federation Nature Print Competition 2023

Nature Print Section

EAF - The East Anglian Federation of Photographic Societies

ID	No	Surname	Forename	Hons.	Club/Society	Title	М	N W	Sc	F	E	Award	R
87213	1	Nash	Annie		Southgate PS (EAF)	Danger At The Waterhole			15				
87214	2	Steyn	Gillian	BPE4* EPSA DPAGB A	Photographic Imaging Co-operative (EA	Buzzard Fight			15		V	•	
87215	3	Bradshaw	Colin	DPAGB BPE5* PPSA E	Photographic Imaging Co-operative (EA	Cuckoo And Sedge Warbler Skirmish			15		V	2. Judge 2 Choice RP	
87216	4	Kelman	Sarah	ARPS DPAGB	Cambridge CC (EAF)	Red Deer In The Forest			14				
87217	5	Morement	David		Ware and District PS (EAF)	Timid Fallow Deer			15		V	4. Certificate	
87218	6	Pigney	Kevin	DPAGB ARPS	Ely PC (EAF)	Brown Hares In Snowfall			14		V	•	
87219	7	Nash	Annie		Southgate PS (EAF)	Elephant Calf Chasing Birds			12				
87220	8	Frost	Graham	LRPS CPAGB BPE4	Wayland and District PC (EAF)	Bar Tailed Godwit Probing For Food			13				
87221	9	Osborn	Dawn	FRPS EFIAP/b DPAGB	Wayland and District PC (EAF)	Gentoo Penguin Rockets Ashore			12				
87222	10	Bradshaw	Colin	DPAGB BPE5* PPSA E	Photographic Imaging Co-operative (EA	Grey Heron In Mist Eating Fish			15		V	•	
87223	11	Andrews	Victoria	DPAGB BPE4* LRPS A	Photographic Imaging Co-operative (EA	Wild European Black Bellied Hamster			15		V	4. Certificate	
87224	12	Coote	Bob	DPAGB	Cambridge CC (EAF)	Herd Of Bison			13				
87225	13	Pigney	Kevin	DPAGB ARPS	Ely PC (EAF)	Little Owl Running			12				
87226	14	Morement	David		Ware and District PS (EAF)	Starling Argument			12				
87227	15	Holt	Christine		Ware and District PS (EAF)	Bonnet Mushrooms			12				
87232	16	Sparham	June	DPAGB	Welwyn Garden City PC (EAF)	Lilac Breasted Roller			12				
87230	17	Smith	Paul	BPE4 AWPF LSINWP	Beyond Group (EAF)	Incomming Marsh Harrier			15				
87231	18	Smith	Paul	BPE4 AWPF LSINWP	Beyond Group (EAF)	Sparrowhawk On A Pigeon			14				

18 images Submitted by Jim Bennett on 25-04-2023

Key: Mono(M), Nature(N), Wild(W) , Score(Sc), Forwarded(F), Disqualified(D), Exhibited(E), Returned(R)